
Government of Jammu & Kashmir
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER R&B CONSTRUCTION DIVISION NO.2ND, SGR.

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

NIT No.87/CDII/ 22770-89 of 2014-15		DATED: 07.03.2015

For and on behalf of the Governor, J&K State, e-tenders (In Single cover system) are invited on item rate basis from approved and eligible Contractors registered with J&K State Govt., CPWD, Railways and other State/Central Governments for the following works:- 
	S.No
	Name of Work
	Est. Cost
(Rs. In Lacs)
	Cost of T/Doc.
(In Rs.)
	Earnest Money
(In Rs.)
	Time of
completion
	Time & Date
of Opening
of 
Bid
	Class of
Contractor

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1.
	Face lifting and repairs/ renovation of main office building of Directorate of CAPD Shaheed Gunj Srinagar.
	23.60
	800/
	47200/
	15 Days 
	18-03-2015
	“BEE/ CEE”

	2
	Repairs/renovation of damages caused due to September 2014 floods at Bait-ul-Hujaz Haj House Bemina Srinagar.
	11.30
	600/
	22600/
	15 Days
	18-03-2015
	“DEE”


Major Head of Account:  
Position of AAA/TS Submitted
Position of funds      Demanded
	1.
	Date of Issue of Tender Notice
	

	2.
	Period of downloading of bidding documents
	10.03.2015  from 10.00 A.M

	3.
	Bid submission Start Date
	11.03.2015 from 10.00 A.M

	4.
	Bid Submission End Date
	16.03.2015 upto 4.00 P.M

	5.
	Deadline for receiving the Hard Copy (Original DD & EMD)
	17.03.2014 at 4.00 P.M in the Office of the Executive Engineer R&B Construction Division No. 2nd, Srinagar.

	6.
	Date & time of opening of Bids (Online)
	18.03.2015 at 11.00 A.M    in the Office of the Executive Engineer R&B Construction Division No. 2nd, Srinagar .


1. The Bidding documents Consisting of qualifying information, eligibility criteria, specifications, Drawings, bill of  quantities (B.O.Q), Set of terms and conditions of contract and other details can be seen/downloaded from the departmental website  as per schedule of dates given below:-
2. Bids must be accompanied with cost of Tender document in shape of demand draft in favour of Executive Engineer R&B Construction Division No.2nd, Srinagar (tender inviting authority) and Earnest money / Bid security in shape of CDR / FDR pledged to Executive Engineer R&B Construction Division No.2nd, Srinagar (tender receiving authority). 

